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1-877-333-1018 www.eaglemat.com

410 X 1 3/4”
SHEET METAL
SCREW WITH
ALLIGATOR
ANCHOR

CONTINUOUS

ALUMINUM

RETAINER

VINYL
COVER
.080”
2mm

3”
76mm

DATE:

DECEMBER 15, 1998

DRAWN BY:

WB/JW 3” Chair Rail Wall Guard

DRAWING NO.: 500-WG
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